CIMEX FS450




CIMEX FS450

Homep Onucaune Kon-Bo | |lena Homep OnwucaHue Kon-so |[LleHa

Fs450-1 (Handle grip 2 4.00 FS450-26 |Rear wheel 2 30.00
FS450-2 |Handle (set) 1 26.00 FS450-27 |Base plate 1 440.00
FS450-3 |Flat washer M8 32 0.09 FS450-28 |Screw M8*90 1 0.40
FS450-4 |Screw M8*20 36 0.40 FS450-29 |Nut M8 6 0.20
FS450-5 |Lock system 1 12.80 FS450-30 |Pointer arm 1 30.00
FS450-6 |Lock pin 1 0.09 FS450-31 |Water tank 1 52.00
FS450-7 |Lock pin 1 4.00 FS450-32 |Pointer wheel 1 240
FS450-8 |Switch,emergency stop 1 6.40 FS450-33 |Engine 1 0.00
FS450-9 |Cover of water tank 1 32.00 FS450-34 |Bearing for front wheel 4 240
FS450-10 [Bandage 1 8.00 FS450-35 |Front wheel 2 24.00
FS450-11 |Knob 1 0.40 FS450-36 |Wheel rack module 1 128.00
FS450-12 |Wrench 1 4.00 FS450-37 (Belt cover 1 38.00
FS450-13 [Rear support plate for water tank 1 24.00 FS450-38 |Belt 3 28.00
FS450-14 |Side plate for water tank (set) 1 260.00 FS450-39 |Pulley, driven 1 44.00
FS450-15 [Front support plate for water tank 1 20.00 FS450-40 |Pulley,engine 1 36.00
FS450-16 |Lifting hook 1 48.00 FS450-41 |Bearing seat UCP205 2 16.80
FS450-17 |Screw M10*30 1 0.40 FS450-42 |Bigger flat washer 912 4 0.20
FS450-18 |Flat washerg10 1 0.08 FS450-43 [Screw M12*40 4 0.80
FS450-19 |Screw M10 1 0.20 FS450-44 |Main shaft 1 56.00
FS450-20 |Jackpost assy. 1 32.00 FS450-45 |Blade flange Cinner) 1 28.00
FS450-21 |Jackscrew 1 26.00 FS450-46 |Blade 1 0.00
FS450-22 |Bearing LF204 2 21.20 FS450-47 |Blade flange(outer) 1 24.00
FS450-23 |Wheel 1 29.20 FS450-48 |Pin,flange 1 1.20
FS450-24 |Bigger flat washer ¢8 2 0.09 FS450-49 |Screw for main shaft 1 12.00
FS450-25 |Bearing for real shaft 4 4.00 FS450-50 |Blade cover 1 104.00

Crp. 2




